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Výsledky 337. kola

Počet zaslaných riešení: 11
Č. Meno Zaslané A B C D E F ∑ body ∑ dni
1 Zdeněk Libiš 07.07.2023 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 7
2 Henryk Kalafut 08.07.2023 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 8
3 Jozef Kobolka 17.07.2023 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 17
4 Milan Svrček 12.07.2023 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 12
5 Marek Kolčák 16.07.2023 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 17
6 Oto Mihalčo 06.07.2023 5 5 5 5 3 5 28 6
7 Roland Ott 13.07.2023 5 5 5 0 3 5 23 13
8 Štefan Mészáros 18.07.2023 5 5 5 4 3 0 22 18
9 Anna Ličková 17.07.2023 5 2 5 4 5 0 21 17
10 Tomáš Novotný 18.07.2023 5 5 0 2 5 0 17 19
11 Josef Burda 13.07.2023 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 13

Bodové poradie po 337. kole

Počet aktívnych riešiteľov: 11
Č. Meno Čas ∑ Body ∑ AKU ∑
1 Zdeněk Libiš 7 30,0 30,0
2 Henryk Kalafut 8 30,0 390,0
3 Jozef Kobolka 17 30,0 186,0
4 Milan Svrček 12 29,0 348,0
5 Marek Kolčák 17 29,0 436,0
6 Oto Mihalčo 6 28,0 402,5
7 Roland Ott 13 23,0 109,0
8 Štefan Mészáros 18 22,0 304,0
9 Anna Ličková 17 21,0 21,0
10 Tomáš Novotný 19 17,0 587,0
11 Josef Burda 13 5,0 188,0

Poradie podľa AKU po 337. kole

Počet akumulantov: 18
Č. Meno Kolo AKU ∑
1 Tomáš Novotný 337 587,0
2 Marek Kolčák 337 436,0
3 Oto Mihalčo 337 402,5
4 Henryk Kalafut 337 390,0
5 Milan Svrček 337 348,0
6 Štefan Mészáros 337 304,0
7 Gorazd Kollárik 264 243,0
8 Richard Dobiáš 334 189,0
9 Josef Burda 337 188,0
10 Jozef Kobolka 337 186,0
11 Erik Ammer 247 169,0
12 Jacek Matlak 198 161,0
13 Roland Ott 337 109,0
14 Tomáš Peitl 319 59,0
15 Juraj Lörinc 229 50,0
16 Oliver Ralík 291 40,0
17 Zdeněk Libiš 337 30,0
18 Anna Ličková 337 21,0
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